DATE

Sat., March 29
Tue., April 1
Fri., April 4
Wed., April 9
Sat., April 12
Tue., April 15
Thur., April 17
Thur., April 24
Sat., April 26
Tues., April 29
Thurs., May 1
Wed., May 7
Sat., May 10

MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL
JUNIOR HIGH TRACK SCHEDULE

EVENT

Bellaire Jr Hi Relays
Harding MS/Wheeling MS
Buckeye Trail Meet

Barnesville/Harding

Shamrock Relays
Rider MS Relays
Red Devil Invite

Buckeye 8 Championship

Bellaire State Farm

Harding
JH OVAC Meet

Union Local MS Relays
Ohio JH State Meet

PLACE

Bellaire
Martins Ferry
Buckeye Trail
Martins Ferry
Barnesville
Martins Ferry
St. Clairsville
Harrison Central
Bellaire
Steubenville
St. Clairsville
Union Local

TBA

TIME

9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
9:30 PM
TBA
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA



