MARTINS FERRY HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR HIGH TRACK SCHEDULE 2025

DATE	<u>EVENT</u>	PLACE	TIME
Sat., March 29	Bellaire Jr Hi Relays	Bellaire	9:00 AM
Tue., April 1	Harding MS/Wheeling MS	Martins Ferry	4:30 PM
Fri., April 4	Buckeye Trail Meet	Buckeye Trail	4:30 PM
Wed., April 9	Barnesville/Harding	Martins Ferry	4:30 PM
Sat., April 12	Shamrock Relays	Barnesville	10:00 AM
Tue., April 15	Rider MS Relays	Martins Ferry	4:30 PM
Thur., April 17	Red Devil Invite	St. Clairsville	4:30 PM
Thur., April 24	Buckeye 8 Championship	Harrison Central	TBA
Sat., April 26	Bellaire State Farm	Bellaire	9:30 PM
Tues., April 29	Harding	Steubenville	TBA
Thurs., May 1	JH OVAC Meet	St. Clairsville	3:30 PM
Wed., May 7	Union Local MS Relays	Union Local	4:30 PM
Sat., May 10	Ohio JH State Meet	TBA	TBA